Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

Box Greyhound Last This
Race# 1 Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/300

1 Dasher Millane 34.3 33.6
2 Demon Stynes 32.1 32.1
4 Gamma Ray 29.8 29.5
5 Honey Honey 274 27.3
7 Billy's The Best 327 323
8 Mitzi 23.1 229

Race# 2 Maiden/Provincial 2/300

1 Elegant Rosie 28.8 28.7
2 No Rule Value 26.5 25.8
4 Kahlua And Soda 31.1 31.1
5 Aussie Show 28.2 27.8
7 Woodside Gracie 28.2 28.1
9/8 Jet Impact 36.7 37.0

Race# 3 Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

1 Silk Sonic 322 31.6
2 Sapphire Pixie 28.6 28.8
4 French For Bread 354 354
5 Temerity Spirit 26.2 25.9
10/7 Bulsara 31.3 30.9
8 Bye Bye Blues 25.7 25.1

Race# 4 Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Woodside Devil 33.9 33.7
2 Casino Rose 26.2 26.6
4 Lucky Lucas 34.7 34.5
5 Bionic Blues 26.7 26.3
8 Lance Keeping 33.1 32.3

Race# 5 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/300

1 Christie's Bro 36.7 37.2
2 Zagreb 34.7 35.3
3 Lagoon Dark Eyes 30.9 31.0
4 Aston Value 30.7 30.0
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MBS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

Box Greyhound
Banjo Bert

Energy Rush

She's Driven

o N o O,

Just Buffy

Last

36.3
33.4
27.7
27.3

This
35.7
33.3
27.9
27.6

Race# 6 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300

1 Porzingis

2 Virage Volante
3 My Regal Lady
4 Headwood

Shintaro Fury
Miss Ambitious

Oakleigh Reign

o N o O

Harry Kool

32.9
26.2
26.5
29.9
33.4
28.3
28.9
30.7

32.7
26.2
26.0
30.1
33.5
27.4
29.2
30.7

Race# 7 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/350

1 Redeemer's Gift
2 Pepperjack

3 Myall Hiker

4 Towering Star

5 Weblec Jet

7 Venom Encounter
8 Deadly Redeemer

Race# 8 Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/350

1 Denzell Bale
Remember Prince

High Octane

A W N

Sandave Vision
Hukanui Lady
Queen Of Scotch
Up There Billy

0 ~N o O

Makani Girl

29.6
39.1
34.5
251
33.8
28.8
259

37.3
31.2
35.6
28.5
20.8
25.2
33.8
30.6

29.6
39.4
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29.0
26.2

371
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29.2
30.0
25.2
33.4
30.2

Race# 9 Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/350

1 Solar Circles
2 Elegant Bix
3 Compton Blazer

37.8
32.1
36.5

37.5
32.3
35.7
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MBS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

Box

Race# 10

Race# 11

a DN

Race# 12

a N

Greyhound
Victa Marli

Raskolnikov
Glengyre Fury
Allie Rose

Willow

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Global Glory
Correlate
Elope To Paris
Spinning Pixie
Eternal Ten

Pure By Design

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Limburg Blaze

Jet Age

Westar Storm
Stellar Lad
Masked By Design

Trademark Bourne

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Knight Show
Boogie Value
Land Of Promise
Balboa Fury
Married Twice

Sky Stone

Last

27.4
35.2
30.3
28.5
33.4

27.5
259
29.5
254
324

26.9

33.2
28.0
33.5
32.4
29.3
26.3

34.5
27.2
28.5
33.4
28.9
35.0

This
27.4
35.5
30.1
28.2
33.4

26.9
25.2
28.8
251
32.9
26.8
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28.0
32.9
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26.0
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34.7
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